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MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

Tri-Valley

Median Household Income

by Census Block

$150,000.01 - $250,000.00

$100,000.01 - $150,000.00

$60,000.01 - $100,000.00

$40,000.01 - $60,000.00

$20,000.01 - $40,000.00

$0.00 - $20,000.00

$70,203

$84,290

$94,811

$98,590

$122,451
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